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 Official Contractors 

Mirage Event Center – Halls A&B 
Las Vegas, NV 

OFFICIAL CONTRACTORS 

 EXHIBIT MANAGEMENT ROC EXHIBITIONS, INC. 
1963 University Lane P: 630-271-8210 
Lisle, IL 60532 F: 630-271-8234 

 ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVES: 

   Laurie Vega – Accounts A&B + Numeric 

 P: 414-228-7701 Ext. 482  

   E: laurie.vega@tradepress.com 

   Lucy Kaufmann – Accounts D, L-P 

   P:  414-228-7701 Ext. 477 

   E:  lucy.kaufmann@tradepress.com 

EVENT OPERATIONS: 

Kristen Haley – Vice President 

P:  630-271-8210 

E : khaley@rocexhibitions.com  

Acounting, Exhibitor Invoices & Payments 

Autumn Schindlbeck  

P: 630-271-8222 

E: aschindlbeck@rocexhibitions.com 

Exhibitor Markerting Tools  

Kathleen Brown  

P: 630-271-8233  E: kbrown@rocexhibitions.com 

Jodi Denton – Accounts C & E-K 

P:  414-228-7701 Ext. 449   

E: jodi.denton@tradepress.com 

Debbie Hanamann – Accounts Q-Z 

P: 414-228-7701 Ext. 305 

E:  debbie.hanamann@tradepress.com 

Christina Luporini – Asst. Event Manager 

P:  630-271-8210   

E: cluporini@rocexhibitions.com 

Exhibitor Registration,  

Bernice Alcantar - (Habla español) 

P: 630-271-8230    

E: balcantar@rocexhibitions.com 

Sponsorship Sales 

Laura Koski 

630-271-8226  E: lkoski@rocexhibitions.com
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OFFICIAL CONTRACTOR: 
Shepard Exposition Services      Air Freight 
5845 Wynn Road – Suites A,B,C,D     Drayage 
Las Vegas, NV  89118       Carpeting 
Phone: 702-507-5278      Furnishings 
Fax:  702-948-0341      I&D Labor 
lasvegas@shepardes.com       Material Handling 
Advanced order discount rates – October 11th    Graphics 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
MIRAGE EVENT CENTER:    **Exclusive Services** 
3400 Las Vegas Blvd.  South      Electrical 
Las Vegas, NV   89109       Booth Cleaning 
Phone:   866-950-7117       Catering 
www.mirageexhibitorservices.com     Audio Visual 
Discount deadline – October 11      Internet &  
            Telecommunications 
          Rigging 
 
             
FLORAL:    National Plant & Floral, Inc. 

1001 E. Sunset  #95814 
Las Vegas, NV  89193 
Phone: 702-956-8011 
Fax:  702-956-8021 
Email:  exhibitorservice@nationalplantfloral.com 

 

 
HOUSING:    Mirage Event Center 

3400 Las Vegas Blvd.  South 
Las Vegas, NV   89109 
Phone: 702-791-7146 
Reservations: 800-374-9000 
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LEAD RETRIEVAL / 
  REGISTRATION:   CompuSystems, Inc. 

P.O. Box 6271 
Broadview, IL  60155 
Phone: 708-786-5565 
Fax:  708-344-4444 
Online order: compusystems.com/order 
Early Bird deadline – Sept. 2nd 
Advance deadline – Sept. 19th 

 

 
SECURITY:    SOA 

3405 Cambridge St. 
Las Vegas, NV  89169 
Phone: 702-386-8065 
Fax:  702-386-9720 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


